
 

 
 
Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 24 March 2014 
 

 
This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for 
monitoring and analysis. 
 
Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
 

Mar Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last BN 
24 Mon  

 
     

25 Tue RBA Deputy Governor Lowe Speech at Sydney 
 

-  - - - 

26 Wed BREE Resources & Energy Quarterly 
RBA Financial Stability Review 
RBA Governor Stevens speech at Hong Kong 
 

Mar Q 
6mth 

- 

Coal export forecast 
Global Financial stability 

- 
- 

- 
- 

N 
- 
- 
 

27 Thur ABS 3101.0 Australian Demographic Statistics, 
 
ABS 5232.0 National Financial accounts 
 
HIA Affordability Report 
 

Sep Q 
 

Dec Q 
 

Dec Q 
 
 

NSW population growth 
AUs population growth 
Total credit outstanding 
Demand for credit 
Sydney housing affordability 
Aus/Cap housing affordability 

Y%ch 
- 

$bn 
- 

Index 
- 
 

1.4 
1.8 

4766.5 
65.9 
63.0 
68.9 

 

N 
- 
N 
- 
 

Y 
- 
 

28 Fri  
 

     

 
 

• National 
• Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 
 

Mar Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last 
24 Mon CHN PMI 

EMU PMI 
 

Mar 
Mar 

Manufacturing performance 
Manufacturing performance 

Index 
- 

48.5 
54.8 

 
25 Tue US House Price Index 

US Consumer Confidence 
US New home sales 
 

Jan 
Mar 
Feb 

 

Housing price 
Consumer confidence 
New house sales 

M%ch 
Index 
‘000 

0.8 
78.1 

468.0 

26 Wed  
 

    

27 Thur US GDP 
 

Feb 
 

GDP M%ch 
 

2.4 
 

28 Fri JAP unemployment 
JAP CPI 
JAP Retail trade 
EMU consumer confidence 
US Uni Michigan Confidence 
 

Feb 
Feb 
Feb 
Mar 
Mar 

Unemployment 
Inflation 
Retail 
Consumer confidence 
Consumer confidence 

M%ch 
- 
- 

Index 
- 

3.7 
1.4 
4.4 

101.2 
79.9 

 

 
* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


